
CLASSIFICAZIONE: INTERNO#

Category Distance Total

Skaters Pairs Quartets Time competition icecleaning start end

Warmup 0.40 8.00 8.40

Ice preparation 0.20 8.40 9.00

Jun D W 500m 18 5 0.02.30 0.12.30 9.00 9.12

Jun D M 500m 14 4 0.02.30 0.10.00 9.12 9.22

MASTER W+M 500m 9 3 0.02.30 0.07.30 9.22 9.30

Ice preparation only competition lines 0.10 9.30 9.40

WOMEN 500m 24 6 0.02.00 0.12.00 9.40 9.52

MEN 500m 30 8 0.02.00 0.16.00 9.52 10.08

Ice preparation and change starter's position 0.15 10.08 10.23

Jun D W 1000m 18 5 0.03.00 0.15.00 10.23 10.38

Jun D M 1000m 14 4 0.03.00 0.12.00 10.38 10.50

WOMEN 1000m 11 3 0.02.30 0.07.30 10.50 10.57

MEN 1000m 13 4 0.02.30 0.10.00 10.57 11.07

Ice preparation and change starter's position 0.15 11.07 11.22

MASTER W+M 1500m 9 3 0.04.00 0.12.00 11.22 11.34

WOMEN 1500m 22 6 0.03.30 0.21.00 11.34 11.55

Ice preparation only competition lines 0.10 11.55 12.05

MEN 1500m 31 8 0.03.30 0.28.00 12.05 12.33

Ice preparation and change starter’s position 0.15 12.33 12.48

Jun B/C W TP 6 laps 15 3 0.04.00 0.12.00 12.48 13.00

change category 0.02 13.00 13.02

Sen /Jun A W TP 6 laps 3 1 0.04.00 0.04.00 13.02 13.06

change category 0.02 13.06 13.08

Jun B/C M TP 8 laps 21 4 0.05.00 0.20.00 13.08 13.28

change category 0.02 13.28 13.30

Sen /Jun A M TP 8 laps 3 1 0.05.00 0.05.00 13.30 13.35

Fixed Time

Schedule with all reserve

Time Planning

TIMESCHEDULE Sunday, 11 February 2024

Competition:  GRAND PRIX 3

Place: Collalbo (BZ) - Ritten Arena

Starting time: ore 9.00


